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ADMITTED STUDENTS  
(from Politecnico di Milano)  

for the a.y 2019-20 (ASP-16th cycle) 
 
 
 

PERSONAL CODE 
number: 

Codice  
persona 

10467137 

10478065 

10498009 

10511045 

10516857 

10518487 

10522286 

10523209 

10528071 

10528558 

10529199 

10529483 

10529939 

10530963 

10530970 

10532349 

10535552 

10535650 

10536563 

10536966 
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10541136 

10556037 

10556513 

10557549 

10557982 

10560088 

10560090 

10560237 

10560617 

10562099 

10563299 

10564379 

10564653 

10565234 

10565374 

10565823 

10568910 

10569537 

10572891 

10578100 

10580648 

10581342 

10583558 

10584015 

10584735 

10586783 

10587466 

10587601 

10587934 

10590731 
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10591245 

10650156 

10667240 

10667241 

10670449 

10679888 

10685868 

10688157 

10691693 

10693617 

10693861 

10694936 

10695221 

10698944 

10699686 

10700151 

10702655 

10703146 

10704354 

10706272 

10709372 

10711712 

10712773 

10713980 

10714592 

10717445 

10721249 

10725797 

10731579 

10733100 
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10736731 

10742377 

10745053 

10746747 

10748456 

10748618 

10750250 

10750254 

10751229 

10751299 

 
 

 
 
In case of renunciation by any selected candidates, the admission to the ASP Programme will be 
awarded to students on reserve according to their position in the list of their LM course. 
 
 
RESERVE CANDIDATES 
PERSONAL CODE number: 
 
Architecture:     
 

Codice  
persona 
10542485 

10744878 

 
                        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

                                                                                                 www.asp-poli.it 

 

 
 
Design: 
 

Codice  
persona 
10521990 

10694058 

10679099 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Engineering: 
 

Codice  
persona 
10528194 

10536740 

10558027 

10717726 

10535330 

10701764 

10718884 

 
 
 


